SHOW #1

Dancers arrive @ 11:30am Hair and

Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Make-up Ready. The show begins
PROMPTLY at 12 Noon!

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
4:40pm
5:30pm
4:30pm
5:30am
4:30pm
4:40pm
4:30pm

5:30pm

Genre

Ballet

Ballet
Acro/Hip-Hop
Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Acro/Hip-Hop
Ballet

Jazz

Lyrical
Ballet/Tap
Acro/Hip-Hop
Tap/Jazz
BAllet

Ballet

Lyrical

Lyrical

Hip-Hop

Teacher

Miss Margot

Miss Bailee

Miss Aggie

Miss Aggie

Miss Margot

Miss Macy/Miss Georgia
Miss Aggie

Miss Aggie

Miss Sara

Miss Aggie

Miss Aggie/Miss Marisa
Miss Jasmin/ Miss Gigi
Miss Savannah

Miss Savannah

Miss Miss Margot

Miss Aggie/Miss Lily
Miss Savannah

Miss Savannah/Miss
Jasmin



SHOW #2

Dancers arrive @ 1:30pm Hair and
Make-up up ready. The show begins
PROMPTLY at 2:00pm!

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Time

5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
9:30am
9:30am
9:45am

10:30am

Genre
Modern
Jazz
Lyrical
Lyrical
Jazz
Lyrical
Jazz

Tap

Ballet
Ballet
Hip-Hop
Ballet
Musical Theatre
Tap
Ballet/Tap
Ballet/Tap

Acro/Hip-Hop

Teacher
Miss Sara
Miss Sara
Miss Aggie
Miss Aggie
Miss Jaidyn
Miss Aggie
Miss Jaidyn
Miss Julia
Miss Sara
Miss Maria
Miss Sara
Miss Maria
Miss Margot
Miss Margot
Miss Aggie
Miss Savannah

Miss Savannah
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