SHOW #1

Dancers arrive @ 11:30am Hair and Make-up Ready. The show begins PROMPTLY at 12 Noon!

Day	Time	Genre	Teacher
Monday	4:30pm	Ballet	Miss Margot
Monday	4:30pm	Ballet	Miss Bailee
Monday	4:30pm	Acro/Hip-Hop	Miss Aggie
Monday	5:30pm	Jazz	Miss Aggie
Monday	5:30pm	Jazz	Miss Margot
Tuesday	4:30pm	Musical Theatre	Miss Macy/Miss Georgia
Tuesday	4:40pm	Acro/Hip-Hop	Miss Aggie
Tuesday	5:30pm	Ballet	Miss Aggie
Tuesday	6:30pm	Jazz	Miss Sara
Tuesday	7:30pm	Lyrical	Miss Aggie
Wednesday	4:40pm	Ballet/Tap	Miss Aggie/Miss Marisa
Wednesday	5:30pm	Acro/Hip-Hop	Miss Jasmin/ Miss Gigi
Thursday	4:30pm	Tap/Jazz	Miss Savannah
Thursday	5:30am	BAllet	Miss Savannah
Friday	4:30pm	Ballet	Miss Miss Margot
Friday	4:40pm	Lyrical	Miss Aggie/Miss Lily
Friday	4:30pm	Lyrical	Miss Savannah
Friday	5:30pm	Нір-Нор	Miss Savannah/Miss Jasmin

SHOW #2

Dancers arrive @ 1:30pm Hair and Make-up up ready. The show begins PROMPTLY at 2:00pm!

Day	Time	Genre	Teacher
Tuesday	5:30pm	Modern	Miss Sara
Tuesday	6:30pm	Jazz	Miss Sara
Tuesday	7:30pm	Lyrical	Miss Aggie
Wednesday	5:30pm	Lyrical	Miss Aggie
Wednesday	5:30pm	Jazz	Miss Jaidyn
Wednesday	6:30pm	Lyrical	Miss Aggie
Wednesday	6:30pm	Jazz	Miss Jaidyn
Thursday	5:30pm	Тар	Miss Julia
Thursday	5:30pm	Ballet	Miss Sara
Thursday	6:30pm	Ballet	Miss Maria
Thursday	6:30pm	Нір-Нор	Miss Sara
Thursday	7:30pm	Ballet	Miss Maria
Friday	6:30pm	Musical Theatre	Miss Margot
Saturday	9:30am	Тар	Miss Margot
Saturday	9:30am	Ballet/Tap	Miss Aggie
Saturday	9:45am	Ballet/Tap	Miss Savannah
Saturday	10:30am	Acro/Hip-Hop	Miss Savannah